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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 12/1/2024 - 12/31/2024

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

1,099.28AFLAC12/13/2024INV0024071AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

1,102.22AFLAC12/27/2024INV0024214AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 2,201.50

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

2,288.28NATIONAL FARM LIFE12/13/2024INV0024079NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

2,287.54NATIONAL FARM LIFE12/27/2024INV0024222NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 4,575.82

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,476.01SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX12/13/2024INV0024081SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

150.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX12/13/2024INV0024082SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,475.01SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX12/27/2024INV0024224SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

150.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX12/27/2024INV0024225SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 3,251.02

Vendor: VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB)

93.20CHILD SUPPORT12/13/2024INV0024072STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

90.63CHILD SUPPORT12/27/2024INV0024215STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) Total: 183.83

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

42,762.85TCDRS-RETIREMENT12/13/2024INV0024080T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

34,014.03TCDRS-RETIREMENT12/27/2024INV0024223T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 76,776.88

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,802.54DENTAL-BCBS12/13/2024INV0024074TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

36,704.76MEDICAL-BCBS12/13/2024INV0024075TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

655.31MEDICAL-BCBS12/13/2024INV0024076TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

14,885.17MEDICAL-BCBS12/13/2024INV0024077TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

11,890.35MEDICAL-BCBS12/13/2024INV0024078TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

224.55VISION-BCBS12/13/2024INV0024083TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,788.65DENTAL-BCBS12/27/2024INV0024217TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

36,532.18MEDICAL-BCBS12/27/2024INV0024218TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

655.30MEDICAL-BCBS12/27/2024INV0024219TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

14,772.57MEDICAL-BCBS12/27/2024INV0024220TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

11,786.74MEDICAL-BCBS12/27/2024INV0024221TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

222.55VISION-BCBS12/27/2024INV0024226TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 131,920.67

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,401.40CHILD SUPPORT12/13/2024INV0024073TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,361.10CHILD SUPPORT12/27/2024INV0024216TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 4,762.50

223,672.22

Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

100.00COUNTY JUDGE JANUARY 202512/09/202471782LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-101-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 100.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

90.61COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-101-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 90.61

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 190.61
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Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,570.00INV 71781 COUNTY CLERK
JANUARY 2025

12/09/2024INV0024009LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,570.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

151.79COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-103-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 151.79

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

200.002025 CDCAT WINTER
CONFERENCE MEMBER 231876

12/04/2024359976TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-103-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 200.00

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 1,921.79

Department: 105 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

23.68COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-105-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 23.68

Department 105 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER Total: 23.68

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

748.46ACCT 831-000-7884 07712/26/20245248576904AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 748.46

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

1,620.50Account #000862 INV 125288
125289

12/19/2024125288 125289BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 1,620.50

Vendor: 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP

186.20INV 134202 134541 BID F/PCT
4 OFFICE/SHOP

12/19/2024INV0024187DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

Vendor 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP Total: 186.20

Vendor: 00051 - FSR-GP LLC ET AL FOUR STAR REPORTER LP

83.81NOTICE-ELECTIONS ADMIN
TESTING TABULATING EQUIP

12/09/202411122024FSR-GP LLC ET AL FOUR STAR … 012-109-6350

Vendor 00051 - FSR-GP LLC ET AL FOUR STAR REPORTER LP Total: 83.81

Vendor: VEN06079 - GUARANTY TITLE OF SOUTH TEXAS

500.00DE WITT CO (YORKTOWN
PROPERTY)-FEASIBILITY
PERIOD

12/19/2024INV0024212GUARANTY TITLE OF SOUTH T… 012-109-7051

Vendor VEN06079 - GUARANTY TITLE OF SOUTH TEXAS Total: 500.00

Vendor: 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC

3,000.00ACCT 4722515612/11/2024INV0024090PITNEY BOWES BANK INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC Total: 3,000.00

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

114.75NASPO/TXSMARTBUY
CONTRACT 985-C1 ACCT
0017080088

12/19/20241026574565PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 114.75

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

113.56ACCT 361 275-8219 910 412/11/2024INV0024065SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 113.56

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

39.51ACCT 29068505112/26/2024INV0024233SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 39.51
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Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

82.68COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 82.68

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

289.53ACCT PIS100012/26/202425110936NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO… 012-109-6500

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 289.53

Vendor: 03060 - U S BANK N A

36.44ACCT 86937-3290 COUNTY
TAHOE LGS CONFERENCE

12/04/20248693732902448U S BANK N A 012-109-6120

Vendor 03060 - U S BANK N A Total: 36.44

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 6,815.44

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

275.00ALBERT TORRES12/19/2024JV2024-1564.JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

500.00ATTY AD LITEM FEE F/THOMAS
SLATER GUARDIANSHIP

12/19/2024107GJOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6030

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 775.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

100.00AMANDA NOEMI SANDERS12/09/2024CR2024-22165RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

325.00AMANDA NOEMI SANDERS12/09/2024CR2024-22309RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 425.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

0.48COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-112-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 0.48

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 1,200.48

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER

1,690.00JC12/09/202413-04-22,650.JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

195.64JC12/09/202413-04-22,650.JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6060

1,885.00HV, SV, LV12/09/202424-062-DCFAM-00219JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

570.00AS12/19/202424-062-DCFAM-00191JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

Vendor 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER Total: 4,340.64

Vendor: 00869 - JULIE HALE

2,230.00B.R., B.R.12/09/202423-062-DCFAM-00002.JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

66.00B.R., B.R.12/09/202423-062-DCFAM-00002.JULIE HALE 012-113-6060

Vendor 00869 - JULIE HALE Total: 2,296.00

Vendor: VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING

950.00DARREN DIAMOND12/09/202424-062-DCCR-00315KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  Total: 950.00

Vendor: VEN05181 - PAUL MARTIN HAMILTON

2,125.00LEZLIE DICKEN12/19/2024CAUSE 24-062-DCCR-00319PAUL MARTIN HAMILTON 012-113-6090

Vendor VEN05181 - PAUL MARTIN HAMILTON Total: 2,125.00

Vendor: VEN05710 - RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC

350.00HARLEY SANDERSON12/09/202417-04-12,643RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

650.00TIMOTHY SADLER HAYS JR12/09/202419-04-13,080RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05710 - RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC Total: 1,000.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

16.08COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-113-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 16.08

Vendor: VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS

200.00CASANDRA CARROLL12/19/202421-12-25,605..THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

120.00ADRIAN HALL12/19/202422-10-25,837..THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

1,500.00JASON HOUDE12/19/202423-06-26, 022.THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030
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908.00JONATHAN RICKMAN12/19/202423-062-DCFAM- 00002THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

600.00TRACY ARIAS12/19/202423-062-DCFAM- 00012THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

2,266.00LAUREN GRIMES12/19/202424-062-DCFAM-000134..THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

Vendor VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS Total: 5,594.00

Vendor: 02196 - THOMAS CREATIVE APPAREL

480.50DWCO - ROBE FOR JUDGE LHM12/09/2024161519THOMAS CREATIVE APPAREL 012-113-5010

Vendor 02196 - THOMAS CREATIVE APPAREL  Total: 480.50

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 16,802.22

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

619.78DC COPIER MAINTENANCE
OCTOBER 2024

12/09/2024INV0023943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

10,267.00OMNIA R191103 INV 773862-0
DISTRICT CLERK

12/09/2024INV0023943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-7070

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 10,886.78

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

230.16COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-114-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 230.16

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 11,116.94

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

30.00JP1 COPIER MAINTENANCE
OCTOBER 2024

12/09/2024INV0023943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 30.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

81.90COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-115-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 81.90

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 111.90

Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES

81.21ACCT 5405 GAL 355012/11/2024INV0024067CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES 012-116-6510

Vendor 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES Total: 81.21

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

177.71ACCT 20028486-7 KWH 92912/04/2024379000944093DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I… 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 177.71

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

85.96COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-116-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 85.96

Vendor: VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND

1,650.00JP2 OFFICE RENT FOR JANUARY
2025

12/26/2024INV0024232TRUITT WIELAND 012-116-6010

Vendor VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND Total: 1,650.00

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 1,994.88

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

648.00ACCT 28728825673612/19/2024287288256736X12092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729057298212/19/2024287290572982X12092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729480857112/19/2024287294808571X12092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729907983412/19/2024287299079834X12092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 738.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

71.62ACCT C0620 DEWITT COUNTY12/11/20243651999149CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

35.00ACCT C0620 DEWITT COUNTY12/11/20243651999149CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070
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66.24ACCT C0620 DEWITT COUNTY12/11/20243651999149CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-7070

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 172.86

Vendor: VEN06087 - EATON CORPORATION

3,891.50ACCT 1226255 EMERGENCY
UPS MAINTENANCE

12/09/2024987592901EATON CORPORATION 012-117-6610

Vendor VEN06087 - EATON CORPORATION Total: 3,891.50

Vendor: VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC

35.88ACCT 268927712/09/202411598574RACKSPACE US INC 012-117-6630

Vendor VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC Total: 35.88

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

618.00TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358912/09/2024GB00544604SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

11,268.25TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358912/09/2024GB00544809SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

25.73DIR-CPO-5237 ACCT 300358912/09/2024GB00539868SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

24.91DIR-CPO-5237 ACCT 300358912/09/2024GB00542633SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

25.73DIR-CPO-5237 ACCT 300358912/09/2024GB00545473SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 11,962.62

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

80.64ACCT 13313705812/11/2024INV0024064SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

85.00ACCT 29068505112/26/2024INV0024233SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

43.01ACCT 11504834512/26/2024INV0024234SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 208.65

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

100.93COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-117-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 100.93

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

130.67ACCT 18437620112/19/2024184376201120724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

110.57ACCT 18437630112/19/2024184376301120724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

1,456.65ACCT 18437720112/19/2024184377201120724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 1,697.89

Vendor: 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

1,217.40ACCT 842000141-00001
12/15/24

12/11/20249979521652VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES … 012-117-6330

Vendor 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC Total: 1,217.40

Department 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Total: 20,025.73

Department: 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES

Vendor: 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC

135.00Q4 2024 RANDOM DOT
TESTING

12/19/202424-1494706DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

Vendor 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC Total: 135.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

58.37COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-118-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 58.37

Department 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES  Total: 193.37

Department: 121 - ELECTIONS

Vendor: 00926 - DEWITT COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR

7.50REGISTRATION INV# 459012/04/2024INV0023965DEWITT COUNTY TAX ASSESS… 012-121-6610

Vendor 00926 - DEWITT COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR Total: 7.50

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

56.35ELECTIONS COPIER
MAINTENANCE OCTOBER 2024

12/09/2024INV0023943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-6610

6,271.00OMNIA R191103 INV 773861-0
COUNTY CLERK

12/09/2024INV0023943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-7070

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 6,327.35
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Vendor: 00488 - HART INTERCIVIC INC

464.20ENVELOPES/TUG TIGHT SEALS
FOR ELECTIONS

12/09/2024INV001560HART INTERCIVIC INC 012-121-5180

5,322.39DEWITT COUNTY ELECTIONS
ADMIN

12/19/2024INV001349HART INTERCIVIC INC 012-121-5180

1,525.00DEWITT COUNTY ELECTIONS
ADMIN

12/19/2024INV001509HART INTERCIVIC INC 012-121-5180

17,139.00INV001705 VERITY ANNUAL
LICENSE/SUPPORT

12/19/2024INV0024122HART INTERCIVIC INC 012-121-6070

Vendor 00488 - HART INTERCIVIC INC Total: 24,450.59

Vendor: VEN04031 - RNC INSURANCE AGENCY INC

70.00BOND 67288901 ELECTIONS
ADMIN

12/19/202467288901RNC INSURANCE AGENCY INC 012-121-6110

Vendor VEN04031 - RNC INSURANCE AGENCY INC Total: 70.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

71.94COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-121-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 71.94

Department 121 - ELECTIONS Total: 30,927.38

Department: 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

129.24COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-131-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 129.24

Department 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 129.24

Department: 133 - COUNTY TREASURER

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

69.30COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-133-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 69.30

Vendor: 02253 - WESTERN SURETY COMPANY

1,951.75BOND 667260008 TREASURER
DPG

12/09/202466726008WESTERN SURETY COMPANY 012-133-6110

Vendor 02253 - WESTERN SURETY COMPANY Total: 1,951.75

Department 133 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 2,021.05

Department: 135 - COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR

Vendor: 00183 - DEWITT COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

104,932.822025 ALLOCATION 1ST QTR
PAYMENT

12/19/2024INV0024199DEWITT COUNTY APPRAISAL D… 012-135-6800

Vendor 00183 - DEWITT COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT Total: 104,932.82

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

32.47TAX COPIER MAINTENANCE
OCTOBER 2024

12/09/2024INV0023943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-135-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 32.47

Vendor: VEN05213 - SPINDLEMEDIA INC

4,700.00MAINTENANCE SUBSCRIPTION
DECEMBER 2024

12/09/202415482SPINDLEMEDIA INC 012-135-6070

Vendor VEN05213 - SPINDLEMEDIA INC Total: 4,700.00

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

177.80COVERAGE #: WC-0620-
20250101-1

12/26/202400002253TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-135-4130

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 177.80

Vendor: VEN05963 - THE MASTER'S TOUCH LLC

6,000.00PREPAID POSTAGE F/YOAKUM
ISD CORRECTED STMNTS

12/19/2024E93597THE MASTER'S TOUCH LLC 012-135-6903

Vendor VEN05963 - THE MASTER'S TOUCH LLC Total: 6,000.00
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Vendor: 02002 - TX DMV

359.00ANNUAL RTS LEASE FOR 1
WORKSTATION

12/09/2024202414TX DMV 012-135-6070

Vendor 02002 - TX DMV Total: 359.00

Vendor: 00184 - UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

188.00ANNUAL PO BOX 489
RENEWAL - TAX OFFICE

12/09/2024INV0024002UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVI… 012-135-5010

Vendor 00184 - UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE Total: 188.00

Department 135 - COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR Total: 116,390.09

Department: 137 - COUNTY ATTORNEY

Vendor: 01547 - ANDREW JAY CONDIE

44.94REIMBURSEMENT FOR OFFICE
SUPPLIES

12/09/2024INV0023981ANDREW JAY CONDIE 012-137-5010

Vendor 01547 - ANDREW JAY CONDIE Total: 44.94

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.
